
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 W. CLYBURN EFES 1.90 17.5čet 1.800419
18:30 S. LARKIN EFES 1.90 15.5čet 1.800420
18:30 V. MICIC EFES 1.95 14.5čet 1.750421
18:30 E. BRYANT EFES 1.85 9.5čet 1.850422
18:30 A. M BAYE EFES 1.75 7.5čet 1.950423
18:30 T. PLEISS EFES 2.05 5.5čet 1.700425
18:30 K. PUNTER PARTIZAN 1.90 15.5čet 1.800426
18:30 M. LESSORT PARTIZAN 1.85 11.5čet 1.850427
18:30 EXUM D. PARTIZAN 1.85 12.5čet 1.850429
18:30 Z. LEDAY PARTIZAN 1.85 10.5čet 1.850430
18:30 J. NUNNALLY PARTIZAN 1.80 9.5čet 1.900431
18:30 A. SMAILAGIC PARTIZAN 1.80 5.5čet 1.900432
18:30 MADAR Y. PARTIZAN 1.85 5.5čet 1.850433
18:30 A. AVRAMOVIC PARTIZAN 1.85 4.5čet 1.850434
19:00 E. OKOBO AS MONACO 1.85 15.5čet 1.850435
19:00 J. LOYD AS MONACO 1.90 15.5čet 1.800436
19:00 DIALLO A. AS MONACO 1.85 13.5čet 1.850437
19:00 D. MOTIEJUNAS AS MONACO 1.95 7.5čet 1.750439
19:00 MONEKE C. AS MONACO 1.95 6.5čet 1.750440
19:00 J. BROWN AS MONACO 1.85 5.5čet 1.850441
19:00 TEODOSIC M. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.90 11.5čet 1.800442
19:00 BELINELLI M. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 9.5čet 1.850443
19:00 JAITEH M. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.90 9.5čet 1.800444
19:00 MICKEY J. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 8.5čet 1.850445
19:00 WEEMS K. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.90 7.5čet 1.800446
19:00 BAKO I. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.80 5.5čet 1.900447
19:00 HACKETT D. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.75 5.5čet 1.950448
19:00 I. BRAZDEIKIS ZALGIRIS 1.75 12.5čet 1.950449
19:00 R. SMITS ZALGIRIS 1.75 9.5čet 1.950450
19:00 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS 1.90 9.5čet 1.800451
19:00 L. LEKAVICIUS ZALGIRIS 1.85 6.5čet 1.850452
19:00 A. POLONARA ZALGIRIS 1.80 7.5čet 1.900453
19:00 BUTKEVICIUS A. ZALGIRIS 1.85 4.5čet 1.850456
19:00 S. VEZENKOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 18.5čet 1.850457
19:00 T. WALKUP OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 9.5čet 1.850458
19:00 K. PAPANIKOLAOU OLYMPIAKOS 1.75 9.5čet 1.950459
19:00 S. MCKISSIC OLYMPIAKOS 1.87 8.5čet 1.830460
19:00 G. LARENTZAKIS OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 8.5čet 1.850461
19:00 I. CANAAN OLYMPIAKOS 1.75 7.5čet 1.950462
19:00 M. FALL OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 6.5čet 1.850463
20:05 L. BROWN MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.75 17.5čet 1.950464
20:05 W. BALDWIN MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.85 17.5čet 1.850465
20:05 COLSON B. MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.75 12.5čet 1.950466
20:05 MARTIN J. MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.95 7.5čet 1.750467
20:05 NEBO J. MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.90 7.5čet 1.800468
20:05 SORKIN R. MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.90 6.5čet 1.800469
20:05 DIBARTOLOMEO J. MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.85 6.5čet 1.850470
20:05 D. HILLIARD MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.95 5.5čet 1.750471
20:05 HOWARD M. BASKONIA 1.85 14.5čet 1.850472
20:05 D. THOMPSON BASKONIA 1.95 12.5čet 1.750473
20:05 M. COSTELLO BASKONIA 1.85 9.5čet 1.850474
20:05 R. GIEDRAITIS BASKONIA 1.85 9.5čet 1.850475
20:05 KOTSAR M. BASKONIA 1.80 8.5čet 1.900476
20:05 MARINKOVIC V. BASKONIA 1.85 7.5čet 1.850477
20:05 HOMMES D. BASKONIA 1.85 6.5čet 1.850478
20:05 ENOCH S. BASKONIA 2.20 5.5čet 1.600479

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:30 C. JONES VALENCIA 1.85 14.5čet 1.850480
20:30 J. RIVERO VALENCIA 1.80 10.5čet 1.900481
20:30 B. DUBLJEVIC VALENCIA 1.95 10.5čet 1.750482
20:30 J. HARPER VALENCIA 1.90 9.5čet 1.800483
20:30 J. WEBB VALENCIA 1.95 6.5čet 1.750484
20:30 X. LOPEZ-AROSTEGUI VALENCIA 1.70 6.5čet 2.000485
20:30 RADEBAUGH J. VALENCIA 1.90 5.5čet 1.800486
20:30 J. MOTLEY FENERBAHCE 1.85 14.5čet 1.850487
20:30 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE 1.90 12.5čet 1.800488
20:30 S. WILBEKIN FENERBAHCE 1.85 12.5čet 1.850489
20:30 HAYES-DAVIS N. FENERBAHCE 1.90 9.5čet 1.800490
20:30 N. CALATHES FENERBAHCE 1.80 8.5čet 1.900491
20:30 D. BOOKER FENERBAHCE 1.80 5.5čet 1.900492
20:45 DZ. MUSA REAL MADRID 1.85 14.5čet 1.850494
20:45 G. DECK REAL MADRID 1.90 11.5čet 1.800495
20:45 W. TAVARES REAL MADRID 1.90 11.5čet 1.800496
20:45 M. HEZONJA REAL MADRID 1.85 8.5čet 1.850497
20:45 G. YABUSELE REAL MADRID 1.85 7.5čet 1.850498
20:45 PORIER V. REAL MADRID 1.85 5.5čet 1.850499
20:45 S. RODRIGUEZ REAL MADRID 1.75 5.5čet 1.950500
20:45 NAPIER S. MILANO 1.80 12.5čet 1.900502
20:45 B. BARON MILANO 1.75 11.5čet 1.950503
20:45 B. DAVIES MILANO 1.85 9.5čet 1.850504
20:45 K. PANGOS MILANO 1.85 9.5čet 1.850505
20:45 N. MELLI MILANO 1.95 8.5čet 1.750506
20:45 J. VOIGTMANN MILANO 1.80 5.5čet 1.900507
20:45 K. HINES MILANO 1.95 5.5čet 1.750508
21:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL 1.90 13.5čet 1.800509
21:00 Y. FALL ASVEL 1.85 10.5čet 1.850510
21:00 J. MATTHEWS ASVEL 1.85 9.5čet 1.850511
21:00 D. BOST ASVEL 1.95 9.5čet 1.750512
21:00 D. LIGHTY ASVEL 1.80 7.5čet 1.900513
21:00 R. OBASOHAN ASVEL 1.85 6.5čet 1.850514
21:00 TYUS A. ASVEL 1.85 5.5čet 1.850515
21:00 C. KAHUDI ASVEL 1.85 5.5čet 1.850516
21:00 BACON D. PANATHINAIKOS 1.75 13.5čet 1.950517
21:00 P. LEE PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 11.5čet 1.850518
21:00 G. PAPAGIANNIS PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 8.5čet 1.850519
21:00 THOMAS M. PANATHINAIKOS 1.95 8.5čet 1.750520
21:00 M. PONITKA PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 7.5čet 1.850521
21:00 N. WOLTERS PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 7.5čet 1.850522
21:00 M. GRIGONIS PANATHINAIKOS 1.80 6.5čet 1.900523

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 J. WISEMAN DETROIT PISTONS 1.75 14.5pet 1.950532
00:00 H. KAYES DETROIT PISTONS 1.75 13.5pet 1.950533
00:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.95 21.5pet 1.750534
00:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER 1.80 17.5pet 1.900535
00:00 A. GORDON DENVER 1.95 15.5pet 1.750536
00:00 K. CALDWELL POPE DENVER 1.90 9.5pet 1.800537
00:30 M. BRIDGES BROOKLYN 1.90 25.5pet 1.800538
00:30 P. SIAKAM TORONTO 1.80 22.5pet 1.900539
00:30 F. VANVLEET TORONTO 1.80 20.5pet 1.900540
00:30 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.65 17.5pet 2.100541
00:30 OG ANUNOBY TORONTO 1.75 16.5pet 1.950542
00:30 J. POELTL TORONTO 1.80 13.5pet 1.900543
00:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXAND OKLAHOMA 1.80 30.5pet 1.900544
00:30 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA 1.80 16.5pet 1.900546
00:30 J. GIDDEY OKLAHOMA 1.80 16.5pet 1.900547
00:30 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 1.90 13.5pet 1.800548



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

03:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.80 30.5pet 1.900549
03:00 D. AYTON PHOENIX 1.85 19.5pet 1.850550
03:00 C. PAUL PHOENIX 1.80 13.5pet 1.900551
03:00 J. OKOGIE PHOENIX 1.70 11.5pet 2.000552
03:00 CRAIG T. PHOENIX 1.85 6.5pet 1.850553
03:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.75 19.5pet 1.950554
03:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.75 16.5pet 1.950555
03:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 1.95 14.5pet 1.750556
03:00 M. FULTZ ORLANDO 1.90 14.5pet 1.800557



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 W. CLYBURN EFES/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.85201
18:30 E. BRYANT EFES/SKOKOVI 2.20 4.5čet 1.60202
18:30 M. LESSORT PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 2.00 6.5čet 1.70203
18:30 Z. LEDAY PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.85204
18:30 D. EXUM PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5čet 2.00205
19:00 DONTA HALL MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.85206
19:00 A. DIALLO MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.85207
19:00 D. MOTIEJUNAS MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5čet 1.85208
19:00 J. LOYD MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.85 2.5čet 1.85209
19:00 M. JAITEH VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.85210
19:00 I. BAKO VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.75 2.5čet 1.95211
19:00 A. POLONARA ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.85212
19:00 R. SMITS ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.85213
19:00 K. HAYES ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.75 3.5čet 1.95214
19:00 S. VEZENKOV OLY/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5čet 1.85215
19:00 K. PAPANIKOLAOU OLY/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5čet 1.85216
19:00 T. WALKUP OLY/SKOKOVI 1.85 2.5čet 1.85217
20:05 B. COLSON MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.75218
20:05 J. MARTIN MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5čet 1.90219
20:05 W. BALDWIN IV MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5čet 1.85220
20:05 L. BROWN MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.95 2.5čet 1.75221
20:05 R. GIEDRAITIS BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.85222
20:05 M. KOTSAR BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.85223
20:05 M. COSTELLO BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 2.10 3.5čet 1.65224
20:30 B. DUBLJEVIC VALENCIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.85225
20:30 J. RIVERO VALENCIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5čet 1.85226
20:30 J. MOTLEY FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.75227
20:30 N. CALATHES FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.00228
20:30 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 2.00 2.5čet 1.70229
20:45 W. TAVARES REAL/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5čet 1.85230
20:45 G. DECK REAL/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.95231
20:45 G. YABUSELE REAL/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5čet 1.85232
20:45 N. MELLI MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.75233
20:45 K. HINES MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5čet 1.75234
20:45 B. DAVIES MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5čet 1.85235
21:00 Y. FALL ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5čet 1.85236
21:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.85 2.5čet 1.85237
21:00 G. PAPAGIANNIS PAO/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.85238
21:00 M. PONITKA PAO/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5čet 1.75239
21:00 D. BACON PAO/SKOKOVI 1.85 2.5čet 1.85240

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 WISEMAN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5pet 1.900558
00:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.75 12.5pet 1.950559
00:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.60 6.5pet 2.200560
00:00 PORTER M. DENVER/SKOKOVI 2.25 4.5pet 1.550561
00:30 BRIDGES M. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900562
00:30 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5pet 1.950563
00:30 SIAKAM P. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.60 7.5pet 2.200564
00:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.60 7.5pet 2.200565
00:30 ANUNOBY OG TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5pet 2.100566
00:30 VANVLEET F. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 2.25 3.5pet 1.550567
00:30 GIDDEY J. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 2.00 7.5pet 1.700568
00:30 GILGEOUS-ALEXANDER S. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000569
00:30 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 2.25 4.5pet 1.550570
00:30 DORT L. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.55 4.5pet 2.250571
03:00 D. AYTON PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.75 11.5pet 1.950572
03:00 CRAIG T. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pet 1.900573
03:00 OKOGIE J. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.55 4.5pet 2.250574
03:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5pet 1.750575
03:00 C. PAUL PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5pet 2.200576
03:00 CARTER W. ORLANDO SKOKOVI 1.65 9.5pet 2.100577
03:00 BANCHERO P. ORLANDO SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5pet 1.850578
03:00 FULTZ M. ORLANDO SKOKOVI 1.55 4.5pet 2.250579

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 S. LARKIN EFES/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 5.5čet 1.80241
18:30 V. MICIC EFES/ASISTENCIJE 1.60 4.5čet 2.20242
18:30 D. EXUM PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 2.15 2.5čet 1.60243
18:30 K. PUNTER PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 2.5čet 2.00244
18:30 A. AVRAMOVIC PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 1.5čet 1.85245
18:30 Y. MADAR PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 1.5čet 1.85246
18:30 J. NUNNALLY PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 1.5čet 1.85247
19:00 E. OKOBO MONACO/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5čet 1.95248
19:00 J. LOYD MONACO/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 3.5čet 1.80249
19:00 M. TEODOSIC VIRTUS/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 5.5čet 1.70250
19:00 D. HACKETT VIRTUS/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 2.5čet 1.85251
19:00 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 2.5čet 1.80252
19:00 T. WALKUP OLY/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 6.5čet 1.85253
19:00 S. VEZENKOV OLY/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 1.5čet 1.80254
20:05 L. BROWN MACCABI/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 6.5čet 2.10255
20:05 W. BALDWIN IV MACCABI/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 4.5čet 2.10256
20:05 D. THOMPSON BASKONIA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 7.5čet 1.85257
20:30 C. JONES VALENCIA/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5čet 1.95258
20:30 J. HARPER VALENCIA/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 2.5čet 1.70259
20:30 N. CALATHES FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCJ2.20 4.5čet 1.60260
20:30 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCI2.00 2.5čet 1.70261
20:45 DZ. MUSA REAL/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 2.5čet 1.85262
20:45 S. NAPIER MILANO/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 3.5čet 1.70263
21:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 3.5čet 1.75264
21:00 P. LEE PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5čet 2.00265
21:00 M. PONITKA PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 2.5čet 1.95266

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 HAYES K. DETROIT/ASIST 1.90 6.5pet 1.800580
00:00 JOKIC N. DENVER/ASIST 1.95 9.5pet 1.750581
00:30 VANVLEET F. TORONTO/ASIST 1.65 8.5pet 2.100582
00:30 SIAKAM P. TORONTO/ASIST 2.20 4.5pet 1.600583
00:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 1.90 4.5pet 1.800584
00:30 GIDDEY J. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.60 6.5pet 2.200585
00:30 GILGEOUS-ALEXANDER S.OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.65 5.5pet 2.100586
03:00 C. PAUL PHOENIX/ASIST 1.95 9.5pet 1.750587
03:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.85 5.5pet 1.850588
03:00 FULTZ M. ORLANDO ASIST 1.65 5.5pet 2.100589


	1
	2
	3

